TP1 CANopen Gebrauchsanleitung
TP1 CANopen user manual
1  General description     2
2  Safety instructions     2
2.1  Intended conditions of use    2
2.2  Installation & startup    2
2.3  Check connections     2
2.4  Turning on the system    2

• Abschlussstecker M12x1, 5-pol, CAN-Bus, 120 Ω:
EEM 33-47, Art.Nr. 056147
11  Bestellcode / Ordering code
9   Required Accessories
• Position marker Z-TP1-P06, P/N 005693
• Position marker Z-TP1-P07, P/N 005694
• Guided position marker Z-TP1-P08, P/N 005695
10 Optional accessories
• Actuating rod Z-TP1-S01- _ _ _ _ ,
for guided position marker Z-TP1-P08,
standard nominal length from  0075 - 2000mm.
• 2x Standard steel mounting clamps Z-46
incl. 4x cylinder screws M5x20, P/N 056029